F 33
FF
CLASS C	    	 CANADIAN FUSES
 Ratings
Class c fuses
Ferraz Shawmut Class C fuses have British standard
(BS88) dimensions and are exact replacements for
the British fuses and older HRCII-C fuses. Class

	 RATING	 NUMBER
	 2	 FES2
	 4	 FES4
	 6	 FES6
	 10	 FES10
	 15	 FES15
	 20	 FES20
	 25	 FES25
	 30	 FES30
	 40	 FES40
	 50	 FES50
	 60	 FES60
		 AMPERE	 CATALOG
	 RATING	 NUMBER
	 80	 FES80
	 100	 FES100
	 125	 FES125
	 150	 FES150
	 200	 FES200
	 80	 FESC80
	 100	 FESC100
	 125	 FESC125
	 150	 FESC150
	 200	 FESC200
	 AMPERE	 CATALOG
	 RATING	 NUMBER
	 250	 FESF250
	 300	 FES300
	 350	 FESF350
	 400	 FESF400
	 250	 FESC250
	 300	 FESC300
	 350	 FESC350
	 400	 FESC400
	 450	 FESC450
	 500	 FESC500
	 600	 FESC600
Class C Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
F 34
CLASS C	     CANADIAN FUSES
Dimensions